
First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pasha 0.00 0 0NQIngis 0.0010 16069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Riley 0.00 0 0NQMcGuigan 0.007 20072 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shameless 0.00 0 0NQJohnson 0.0012 12039 0 0

Nala 0.00 0 0ABSRostarchuk 0.0013 12340 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cavu 0.00 0 0ABSMainardi 0.009 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maddie 0.00 0 0AISHess 0.004 20057 0 0

Freddy 24.63 0 0NQLackey 0.002 20050 0 0

Lexi 21.88 0 1NQKansky 0.003 20053 1 01

Dare 0.00 0 0NQCarson 0.005 20058 0 0

Leia 28.38 0 1NQScripko 0.006 20400 1 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Enda 36.00 4 49NQNovak 0.001 24062 45 01,2,3,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Darla 31.21 01 69QMcCay 0.009 12035 69 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gordon 25.02 02 63QBlessing 0.0010 12155 63 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Parker 35.67 01 59QRaskay 0.007 16041 59 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bridget 0.00 0 0NQDuran 0.008 16347 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kipper 0.00 0 0NQCarson 0.003 20015 0 0

Courageous 0.00 0 0NQCiardelli 0.004 20047 0 0

Jake 30.49 0 2NQBersch 0.005 20054 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Eragon 0.00 0 0NQArtymyshyn 0.002 24285 0 0

Noelle 41.45 9 1NQKrulan 0.001 24395 -8 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 46.33 11 2NQBrown 0.0034 16346 -9 02
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Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSBaranowski 0.0033 16354 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chime 32.00 01 60QMellon 0.0023 20382 60 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Rugby 33.50 1 3NQWisner 0.0017 20052 2 03

Cam 36.64 4 5NQManis 0.0018 20358 1 05

Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0NQGarfinkel 0.0019 20359 0 0

Lacy 30.70 0 4NQDauer 0.0020 20369 4 04

Hops 44.25 12 62NQMellon 0.0021 20371 50 03,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Bosun 40.34 8 5NQBerghold 0.0022 20378 -3 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.005 24393 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 37.93 21 76QWeintrub 0.0039 12157 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

AJ 30.62 02 70QKaufman 0.0037 12151 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Star 43.74 8 2NQDershowitz 0.0036 12149 -6 02

Soozie 26.95 0 2NQKessel 0.0038 12153 2 02

Fizz 35.53 0 3NQLarson 0.0040 12169 3 03

Rufus 0.00 0 0ABSHughey 0.0041 12179 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Razzle 31.98 01 71QLuce 0.0030 16195 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 32.63 02 68QShriver 0.0031 16204 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jeter 45.37 10 2NQLogan 0.0028 16184 -8 02

Stormy 31.69 0 3NQChristie 0.0032 16212 3 03

Thula 0.00 0 0ABSHughey 0.0027 16183 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0029 16191 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gypsy Rose 29.40 01 75QGonchar 0.0012 20259 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 36.34 42 74QPosner 0.008 20240 70 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 30.76 03 67QThompson 0.006 20251 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bullet 0.00 0 0NQColes 0.007 20219 0 0

Samie 36.42 4 2NQDauer 0.009 20243 -2 02

Dolce' 0.00 0 0NQHess 0.0010 20257 0 0

Hank 35.42 3 6NQGichner 0.0011 20258 3 06

Kindle 20.85 0 2NQTeramoto 0.0013 20260 2 02

Nell 0.00 0 0NQLesko 0.0014 20268 0 0

Blitz 40.56 8 2NQAldrich 0.0015 20270 -6 02

Ici Blue 33.15 1 3NQHartman 0.0016 20375 2 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 30.44 01 78QBisbee 0.001 24283 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 37.37 5 57NQBishop 0.002 24293 52 03,4,5,6,9,10,20

Tennessen 37.22 5 54NQZilney 0.003 24387 49 02,4,5,6,8,9,20

A.V. 36.93 4 3NQBridgwood 0.004 24390 -1 03
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Randy 30.25 01 58QBegasse 0.0014 12096 58 01,2,3,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSAlberti 0.0011 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jasper 0.00 0 0NQPipher 0.008 20028 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kodiak 41.89 6 2NQSaez 0.006 20027 -4 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bond 0.00 0 0ABSHenrich 0.0026 20327 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 42.95 41 67QBerman 0.0042 08080 63 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 32.60 0 2NQAldrich 0.0035 16109 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 37.38 2 4NQSolakian 0.0024 20120 2 04

Fuzzle Wuzzle 38.87 3 56NQDiaz 0.0025 20128 53 02,4,5,6,9,10,20
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